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Timberlakes Homeowners Association
FUND BALANCE SHEET
As of: 03/31/2024

Assets

Account Operating Reserves Total
Assets
01010 Checking - Centennial $34,691.44 $0.00 $34,691.44
01011 Reserves - Centennial $0.00 $25,149.93 $25,149.93
01035 Due to/from Reserves ($8,314.00) $0.00 ($8,314.00)
01036 Due to/from Operating $0.00 $8,314.00 $8,314.00
01140 Accounts Receivable-owners $5,622.05 $0.00 $5,622.05
01250 Prepaid Insurance $539.23 $0.00 $539.23
Assets Total $32,538.72 $33,463.93 $66,002.65

Total Assets: $32,538.72 $33,463.93 $66,002.65

Liabilities

Account Operating Reserves Total
Liabilities
02030 Prepaid Assessments $14,455.23 $0.00 $14,455.23
Liabilities Total $14,455.23 $0.00 $14,455.23

Total Liabilities: $14,455.23 $0.00 $14,455.23

Equity

Account Operating Reserves Total
Reserves
03420 Roads $0.00 $17,414.79 $17,414.79
03430 Mailboxes $0.00 $4,894.64 $4,894.64
03500 Irrigation $0.00 $5,580.00 $5,580.00
03550 Deferred Maintenance $0.00 $4,399.42 $4,399.42
03607 Reserve Interest $0.00 $1,164.05 $1,164.05
03660 Lake Project $0.00 $11.03 $11.03
Reserves Total $0.00 $33,463.93 $33,463.93

Members Equity
04990 Operating Fund $16,859.85 $0.00 $16,859.85
Members Equity Total $16,859.85 $0.00 $16,859.85

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $1,223.64 $0.00 $1,223.64
Total Equity: $18,083.49 $33,463.93 $51,547.42

Total Liabilities & Equity $32,538.72 $33,463.93 $66,002.65
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Timberlakes Homeowners Association
INCOME STATEMENT

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010 Maintenance 7,950.83 7,950.94 (0.11) 23,852.75 23,852.82 (0.07) 95,411.32
05050 Interest Income 3.80 0.00 3.80 9.68 0.00 9.68 0.00
Income Total 7,954.63 7,950.94 3.69 23,862.43 23,852.82 9.61 95,411.32

Total Income 7,954.63 7,950.94 3.69 23,862.43 23,852.82 9.61 95,411.32
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expenses
07150 Insurance - Property 128.59 275.00 146.41 377.47 825.00 447.53 3,300.00
07220 Lake Maintenance 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 300.00
07240 Landscaping 0.00 350.00 350.00 0.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 4,200.00
07241 Landscaping - Other 0.00 41.67 41.67 0.00 125.01 125.01 500.00
07280 Irrigation Maintenance 0.00 58.33 58.33 93.00 174.99 81.99 700.00
07350 Repairs, Replacement, & Srvc 0.00 41.67 41.67 181.82 125.01 (56.81) 500.00
07480 Management 641.00 640.50 (0.50) 1,923.00 1,921.50 (1.50) 7,686.00
07481 Website 34.00 33.67 (0.33) 102.00 101.01 (0.99) 404.00
07490 Postage, Printing, Record Storage,... 55.80 83.33 27.53 418.75 249.99 (168.76) 1,000.00
07500 Fees, Dues, Licences 61.25 10.42 (50.83) 173.75 31.26 (142.49) 125.00
07510 Bureau of Condominium Fees 0.00 5.17 5.17 0.00 15.51 15.51 62.00
07520 Income Tax / Tax Prep Fee 0.00 29.17 29.17 325.00 87.51 (237.49) 350.00
07570 Contingency Fund 0.00 15.03 15.03 0.00 45.09 45.09 180.32
07990 Lakes Assessment 0.00 6,342.00 6,342.00 19,044.00 19,026.00 (18.00) 76,104.00
Expenses Total 920.64 7,950.96 7,030.32 22,638.79 23,852.88 1,214.09 95,411.32

Total Expense 920.64 7,950.96 7,030.32 22,638.79 23,852.88 1,214.09 95,411.32

Net Income 7,033.99 (0.02) 7,034.01 1,223.64 (0.06) 1,223.70 0.00
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Timberlakes Homeowners Association
RESERVE STATEMENT

Start: 03/01/2024 | End: 03/31/2024
Account Beginning Balance Allocations Disbursements Closing Balance
03420 Roads $17,364.54 $50.25 $0.00 $17,414.79
03430 Mailboxes $4,892.72 $1.92 $0.00 $4,894.64
03500 Irrigation $5,580.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,580.00
03550 Deferred
Maintenance

$4,275.84 $123.58 $0.00 $4,399.42

03607 Reserve Interest $1,124.85 $39.20 $0.00 $1,164.05
03660 Lake Project $11.03 $0.00 $0.00 $11.03

$33,248.98 $214.95 $0.00 $33,463.93


